
Please note: The Beach House does not have pricing information for caterers. 

Chris Wylde
310-845-1700

chrisw@akasharestaurant.com 
www.akasharestaurant.com

 Fred Deni 

310-393-8282

beachcook@aol.com

www.backonthebeachcafe.com

 Glatt kosher available 

Nicole Aguilar
213-570-8622

nicole.aguilar@bordergrill.com 
www.bordergrill.com

 Anthony Smith 

818-376-1288

anthony@brucescatering.com

www.brucescatering.com

 Marcus Baird 

310-568-8600

info@feastcatering.com

www.feastcatering.com

 Stacy Failing, CSEP 

323-954-2277 ext. 14

stacy@ggevents.com

www.ggevents.com 

Hayley Waringer
310-204-0477

greentruck.sales@gmail.com 
www.greentruckonthego.com

Alyssa Miller
323-936-7400

alyssa@lovecateringinc.com 
www.lovecateringinc.com

 Bernadette Cooper 

310-828-3808

bernadette@marmaladecafe.com

www.marmaladecafe.com

 Michelle Sussman 

818-861-7469

sussman@modernartcatering.com

www.modernartcatering.com

 Bonnie Goodrich 

213-814-1868

bgoodrich@patinagroup.com

www.patinagroup.com

Kathleen Schaffer 
310-452-2255

info@schafferla.com 
www.schafferla.com

 Cynthia Mamukari 

323-295-2136

cmamukari@tasteandcompany.com

www.tasteandcompany.com

Pamela Trucano
310-399-8800

catering@thymecafeandmarket.com 
www.thymecafeandmarket.com

Kyle Kawamoto
310-853-8005  x 1
sales@vucacious.com 
www.vucacious.com
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